GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH

157/F, Nilgunj Road, Panihati, Kolkata — 700 114
Telephone: - 2583-9998/9997/8333

Ref.No:- Gn /Admn/21/0320

Date: - 26.08.2021

NOTICE
Internal Assessment Examination schedule of 4" Professional BDS, 2020-2021.
Theoretical:
Subject Date Day Time Venue
Periodontia & Community Dentistry 13.09.2021 Monday 11 am to 2 pm
Orthodontics 14.09.2021 Tuesday 11 am to 2 pm
Oral Medicine and Radiology 15.09.2021 Wednesday 11amto 2 pm L.
Conservative Dentistry including 16.09.2021 Thursday 11 amto 2 pm %’ =
Endodontics 5 A
Prosthodontics & Crown & Bridge 17.09.2021 Friday 11 amto 2 pm %’)- =
3 3
Paedodontics and Preventive 18.09.2021 Saturday 11 amto 2 pm 5:3_ 3
Dentistry -
Oral Surgery 20.09.2021 Monday 11 amto 2 pm
Oral Practical:
Date & Time Day Oral Surgery Paedodontics Oral Medicine
(9am onwards) and Preventive and Radiology
Dentistry
21.09.2021 Tuesday A B C
22.09.2021 Wednesday B C A
23.09.2021 Thursday C A B
Batch: A Batch :B Batch: C
Roll No: 01-30 Roll No:31-60 Roll No:61 to rest
Oral Practical: -
Date & Time Day Conservative | Periodontia | Orthodontics Prosthodontics
(9am &
onwards) Community
Dentistry
27.09.2021 Monday A B C D
28.09.2021 Tuesday B C D A
29.09.2021 Wednesday C D A B
30.09.2021 Thursday D A B C
Batch: A Batch :B Batch: C Batch: D
Roll No:01-22 Roll No:23-44 Roll No:45-66 Roll No:67 to rest
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